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[1] Heinrich WASSERFALL

BYE

[1] Nicholas REIS
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TSA061427

TSA071229

TSA061427
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GC

KZN
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Johannes ADAM

Enrique DA NAIA

Quentin NAKANO

SEBASTIANO LOUREIRO Walkover

5

6

TSA071254

TSA071313

TSA071254

TSA071313

GC

LIM

GC

LIM

Moeketsi MOKETE

Dian  GOUWS

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Brendan O &apos;REILLY 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA061280

TSA061187

TSA061280

TSA061187

GN
GN Johann BUHRMANN

[2] Jean DU TOIT

Josua MARKRAM

[2] Alexander  HRISTOV 6-2, 6-2

[1] REIS / WASSERFALL

ADAM / NAKANO

6-2, 6-4

GOUWS / O &apos;REILLY

[2] DU TOIT / HRISTOV

6-4, 7-6

[1] REIS / WASSERFALL

GOUWS / O &apos;REILLY

6-1, 6-3

[1] REIS / WASSERFALL
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